
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Tihomirov Georgiy V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Educational Practice (Research Work)  M16-160  dep.5
Tue, 03 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Training course for the Master Thesis  M16-160  E-409A
Tue, 03 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Pre-diploma Seminar  M16-160  dep.5
Mon, 09 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Educational Practice (Research Work)  M16-160  dep.5
Fri, 13 Apr 09:00 — 10:05 EXAM Training course for the Master Thesis  M16-160  E-409A

Wed, 23 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Computational Modeling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  M17-190  E-409A
Wed, 23 May 16:05 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  S15-104, S15-106  K-210
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  B15-103  V-103
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Computer Simulation and Modeling  M17-100  V-117
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work)  M17-190  dep.5
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computational Modeling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  M17-190  E-409A
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  S15-104, S15-106  K-714a
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  B15-103  V-114


